
 August August   28 Monday Shoe Day @ the Studio (more details coming soon) 

 SeptemberSeptember  11 Monday Installment 1 – Payment Due 
 17 Sunday First Day of Classes

OctoberOctober  24-30 Tues-Mon Halloween Week - Wear costumes to class
 31 Tuesday No Classes - Halloween

NovemberNovember  15 Wednesday Installment 2 – Payment Due
 19 Sunday Last Day of Classes before Thanksgiving Break
 20 Monday No Classes – Thanksgiving Break
 21 Tuesday Halloween Make-Up Day for all Tuesday classes
 22 Wednesday No Classes – Thanksgiving Break
 23 Thursday No Classes – Thanksgiving Break
 26 Sunday No Classes – Thanksgiving Break
 27 Monday Dancers return to class following Thanksgiving Break

DecemberDecember  10 Sunday Last Day of Class before Winter Break

 2023 WINTER RECITAL INFORMATION
 WINTER RECITALS ~ FEATURES DANCERS IN GRADES 5-12
 Rehearsal Week ~ Monday, December 11 – Thursday, December 14
 Winter Recitals ~ Friday, December 15 @ 7pm & Saturday, December 16 @ 1pm

JanuaryJanuary   14 Sunday Dancers return to classes following winter break
 15 Monday Installment 3 – Payment Due FebruaryFebruary    

MarchMarch  18 Monday Installment 4 – Payment Due
 21 Thursday Last Day of Class before Spring Break
 24-28 Sun-Thurs No Classes – Spring Break
 31 Sunday No Classes - Easter

AprilApril  1 Monday Dancers return to classes following spring break
 TBD  Picture Days

MayMay  2 Thursday Last Day of Regular Studio Classes before Rehearsals

 2024 SPRING RECITALS 
 Junior Recitals: May 10-12 
 Grand Recitals: May 17-19 
 (Dancers will perform in specific recitals according to their ages – more details to follow)

2023-2024 CALENDAR


